
Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

TROL

Peter DEWULF
TROL
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 6660m
Tijd : 0:57:05 (8'34"/km)

6/23 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Greet PERSOON 0:52:54
2. Ruben GRIETENS 0:54:51
3. Joris PELSMAEKERS 0:55:31

1. 77 00:03:04 297m 10'20"/km
2. 81 00:02:27 00:05:31 326m 7'31"/km
3. 80 00:01:40 00:07:11 186m 8'58"/km
4. 76 00:02:35 00:09:46 269m 9'36"/km
5. 79 00:02:01 00:11:47 275m 7'20"/km
6. 82 00:02:12 00:13:59 315m 6'59"/km
7. 83 00:02:51 00:16:50 208m 13'42"/km
8. 84 00:01:29 00:18:19 150m 9'53"/km
9. 148 00:05:30 00:23:49 745m 7'23"/km

10. 90 00:02:16 00:26:05 261m 8'41"/km
11. 147 00:02:59 00:29:04 351m 8'30"/km
12. 95 00:01:42 00:30:46 199m 8'33"/km
13. 96 00:01:09 00:31:55 125m 9'12"/km
14. 113 00:02:10 00:34:05 209m 10'22"/km
15. 92 00:04:24 00:38:29 575m 7'39"/km
16. 124 00:04:37 00:43:06 633m 7'18"/km
17. 146 00:01:41 00:44:47 175m 9'37"/km
18. 136 00:05:04 00:49:51 545m 9'18"/km
19. 141 00:04:58 00:54:49 439m 11'19"/km
20. 100 00:01:20 00:56:09 176m 7'35"/km
21. 999 00:00:56 00:57:05 126m 7'24"/km
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